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Giovani Classifica
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Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno GS GS GS GS GS GS Pos. Punti

62VN6 MARIANI Michele 1989 160 200 160 160 1 680

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 200 160 120 76 2 556

3WVRV MORGANTI Mirko 1982 72 90 120 90 120 3 492

LA905 RATTI Alessandro 1983 120 200 60 100 4 480

3VY8M BERNASCONI Francesco 1972 200 200 5 400

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 90 120 90 6 300

3WCH5 TAGLIABUE Nicolo' 1990 200 100 6 300

15MM6 TAGLIABUE Simone 1986 120 90 82 8 292

01W6V SANGIORGIO Massimo 1968 100 160 9 260

03D0V SALVETTI Romeo 1963 76 68 100 10 244

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 82 100 11 182

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 160 12 160

81L8M VIGANO' Andrea 1959 82 76 13 158

620DY AIRO' Nicola 1977 72 82 14 154

85RCK PULGA Claudio 1980 76 72 15 148

51Y35 RUSCONI Giuseppe 1958 68 76 16 144

V07D0 RAMELLI Davide 1973 72 64 17 136

P02AF RATTI Romeo 1970 72 64 17 136

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 68 60 19 128

04WTF GIRARDELLI Claudio 1957 57 68 20 125

02XMX ROTUNNO Mauro 1960 57 60 21 117

817RY LORI Giordano 1963 100 22 100

DA2ZJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 1975 90 23 90

4H5R2 FAZZINI Amos 1960 82 24 82

02Y1P VERDI Paolo 1962 82 24 82

3WFRM RIBOLDI Giovanni 1972 76 26 76

AA4W2 ORTODOSSI Marco 1963 68 27 68

DAY7X MAINARDI Andrea 1963 64 28 64

62PLP MARIANI Carlo 1979 64 28 64

V00N2 VERDELLI Ludovico 1988 54 30 54
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31/01/2016 BORMIO (SO) GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

3WCH5 TAGLIABUE Nicolo' 1990 Seniores 51.35 1 200

62VN6 MARIANI Michele 1989 Seniores 51.42 2 160

15MM6 TAGLIABUE Simone 1986 Seniores 51.61 3 120

01W6V SANGIORGIO Massimo 1968 Seniores 51.81 4 100

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 Seniores 51.94 5 90

81L8M VIGANO' Andrea 1959 Seniores 53.63 6 82

03D0V SALVETTI Romeo 1963 Seniores 55.77 7 76

P02AF RATTI Romeo 1970 Seniores 56.00 8 72

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Seniores 56.46 9 68

DAY7X MAINARDI Andrea 1963 Seniores 57.01 10 64

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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31/01/2201 BORMIO (SO) GS M 2

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

62VN6 MARIANI Michele 1989 Seniores 50.72 1 200

01W6V SANGIORGIO Massimo 1968 Seniores 51.79 2 160

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 Seniores 52.14 3 120

3WCH5 TAGLIABUE Nicolo' 1990 Seniores 52.50 4 100

15MM6 TAGLIABUE Simone 1986 Seniores 53.31 5 90

4H5R2 FAZZINI Amos 1960 Seniores 53.32 6 82

81L8M VIGANO' Andrea 1959 Seniores 54.78 7 76

3WVRV MORGANTI Mirko 1982 Seniores 56.09 8 72

03D0V SALVETTI Romeo 1963 Seniores 56.23 9 68

P02AF RATTI Romeo 1970 Seniores 57.49 10 64

3VVM6 MORGANTI Remo 1954 Seniores 58.09 11 60

02XMX ROTUNNO Mauro 1960 Seniores 1:06.22 12 57

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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20/03/2016 MADESIMO - SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 Seniores 59.85 1 200

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 Seniores 59.88 2 160

LA905 RATTI Alessandro 1983 Seniores 1:00.82 3 120

817RY LORI Giordano 1963 Seniores 1:01.56 4 100

3WVRV MORGANTI Mirko 1982 Seniores 1:01.69 5 90

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 Seniores 1:02.03 6 82

3WFRM RIBOLDI Giovanni 1972 Seniores 1:04.93 7 76

620DY AIRO' Nicola 1977 Seniores 1:08.88 8 72

51Y35 RUSCONI Giuseppe 1958 Seniores 1:14.51 9 68

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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20/03/2016 MADESIMO - SO GS M 2

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

LA905 RATTI Alessandro 1983 Seniores 1:00.74 1 200

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 Seniores 1:01.28 2 160

3WVRV MORGANTI Mirko 1982 Seniores 1:02.48 3 120

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 Seniores 1:03.22 4 100

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 Seniores 1:07.24 5 90

620DY AIRO' Nicola 1977 Seniores 1:08.83 6 82

51Y35 RUSCONI Giuseppe 1958 Seniores 1:16.33 7 76

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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02/04/2016 APRICA (SO) GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

3VY8M BERNASCONI Francesco 1972 Seniores 57.45 1 200

62VN6 MARIANI Michele 1989 Seniores 58.94 2 160

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 Seniores 1:01.11 3 120

03D0V SALVETTI Romeo 1963 Seniores 1:01.54 4 100

3WVRV MORGANTI Mirko 1982 Seniores 1:01.80 5 90

15MM6 TAGLIABUE Simone 1986 Seniores 1:03.72 6 82

85RCK PULGA Claudio 1980 Seniores 1:03.99 7 76

V07D0 RAMELLI Davide 1973 Seniores 1:04.46 8 72

AA4W2 ORTODOSSI Marco 1963 Seniores 1:04.65 9 68

62PLP MARIANI Carlo 1979 Seniores 1:04.86 10 64

LA905 RATTI Alessandro 1983 Seniores 1:05.24 11 60

04WTF GIRARDELLI Claudio 1957 Seniores 1:05.74 12 57

V00N2 VERDELLI Ludovico 1988 Seniores 1:18.12 13 54

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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02/04/2016 APRICA (SO) GS M 2

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

3VY8M BERNASCONI Francesco 1972 Seniores 58.21 1 200

62VN6 MARIANI Michele 1989 Seniores 58.80 2 160

3WVRV MORGANTI Mirko 1982 Seniores 1:00.15 3 120

LA905 RATTI Alessandro 1983 Seniores 1:01.18 4 100

DA2ZJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 1975 Seniores 1:01.32 5 90

02Y1P VERDI Paolo 1962 Seniores 1:01.65 6 82

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 Seniores 1:02.13 7 76

85RCK PULGA Claudio 1980 Seniores 1:02.99 8 72

04WTF GIRARDELLI Claudio 1957 Seniores 1:05.16 9 68

V07D0 RAMELLI Davide 1973 Seniores 1:05.48 10 64

02XMX ROTUNNO Mauro 1960 Seniores 1:16.59 11 60

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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